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Num
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21
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Atleta

MARIA JOSE ANACLETO DA SILVA
ROSELI FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
GILVONETE MARQUES

MARCIA CRISTINA DA SILVA
THAYSA F. L. OLIVEIRA

EDINA GONCALVES FERREIRA AMORIM
ALINE PETRONIO

CLAUDIA MARQUES

RITA DE CASSIA PEREIRA
CLAUDIA FERREIRA LIMA
ANTONIA VIEIRA GOMES

LUZIA SAKAUE

GLEICIA DE SOUSA ALEIXO
TATIANA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA EUGENIO

INGRYD BATISTA

VANDERLANE SOUSA DAMASCENO
THAIS PEREIRA FERRAZ

GISELE DA SILVA

ROSANA ROSSI

ANA CAROLINA MACEDO LULA DE
JESUS

JOSEFA MARIA DOS SANTOS
MARIA LUCIA QUIRINO DA ROCHA
MARIVALDA QUIRINO

ROSE OLIVEIRA

CARLA CRISTINA ALCANTARA DE
ANDRADE

JOYCE OLIVEIRA

JORDANA RAMOS FRAGOSO

ANGELA WERNECK INAGAKI

MARIA APARECIDA ALMEIDA
RAQUEL FERRARI

FERNANDA COSTA DA SILVA
DAMASCENA

THALITA FRANCA DE OLIVEIRA VITORIA
THAITA CRISTIANE ALVES

TATIANE PAULINO

SUELY IOCHIMOTO

ESTELITA MIYUKI TAKASAKI
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FANTASY RUN

5KM FEM
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17
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21
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Equipe
AVULSO
JF VERMELHINHOS
AVULSO
AMIGOS DA PRACA

AVULSO
JU NEVES
JU NEVES
AVULSO
NENHUM
NENHUM
NENHUM
AVULSO
AVULSO
NENHUM
VITAL
JU NEVES
AVULSO
NENHUM
NENHUM
NENHUM

JF VERMELHINHOS
NENHUM
NENHUM

SPEED
JU NEVES

NENHUM
NENHUM
NENHUM
AMIGOS DA PRACA
AMIGOS DA PRACA
AVULSO

NENHUM
AMIGOS DA PRACA
AMIGOS DA PRACA

NENHUM

NENHUM
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Tempo
00:23:01
00:23:47
00:23:57
00:24:34
00:25:17
00:25:23
00:26:33
00:26:33
00:27:38
00:27:47
00:27:59
00:28:05
00:28:51
00:29:20
00:29:30
00:29:40
00:31:50
00:32:04
00:32:50
00:32:51
00:33:11

00:33:34
00:34:35
00:35:01
00:35:52
00:36:01

00:37:03
00:38:40
00:39:02
00:39:54
00:40:08
00:41:55

00:41:56
00:44:25
00:44:26
00:46:00
00:46:49



FANTASY RUN

5KM FEM
38 12 VIVIANE SOUZA GOMES F 43  F4044 33 NENHUM 00:47:03
39 14 ANDRESA DE JESUS FONSECA F 43  F4044 34 NENHUM 00:47:03
BERTOLDO
40 36 JOELMA DOS SANTOS SOUSA F 43  F4044 35 NENHUM 00:51:04
41 2 DANIELLE MARIA DA SILVA HERDADE F 43 F4044 36 NENHUM 00:51:35
42 116 ROSANASILVA F 43  F4044 37 AMIGOS DA PRACA 00:55:25
43 96 ADRIANA RIBEIRO F 43  F4044 38 JU NEVES 00:55:25
44 93  VALERIA PEREIRA LOMA F 43  F4044 39 JU NEVES 00:56:21
45 111 MICHELE HADER F 43 F4044 40 AMIGOS DA PRACA 00:56:23
46 34  VALERIA ALVES RODRIGUES F 43 F4044 41 NENHUM 00:56:24
47 33  MICHELLE WERNECK F 43  F4044 42 NENHUM 00:56:25
48 3 VANESSA DE CARVALHO COSTA F 43  F4044 43 NENHUM 00:56:28
BULCAO
49 109 MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA CAMPOS F 43 F4044 44 AMIGOS DA PRACA 00:57:15
50 103 FRANCISLAINE GOMES ROSA PERES F 43  F4044 45 AMIGOS DA PRACA 01:02:04
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